
MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
BID LETTING RESULTS 

 
LETTING OF April 9, 2021 

 
The project call numbers listed below are pending release for contract 
award with a corresponding reason. A release date provided indicates 
the project was released for contract award. 
05/04/2021 4:30PM 
 
CALL NUMBER  REASON  RELEASE DATE 
2104 601  UBR   5/4/2021-All Bids Rejected   
2104 602  10%   4/22/2021      
    
    
       
 
 
 
 
 
 
UBR-Selected for Unbalanced Bid Review 
Scroll down to view projects released for award. 
 



10 days after award November 13, 2021

$3,057,874.07

No DBE participation required

2104

60.64 %

$4,912,071.99

Engineer Estimate:

Low Bid:

Pct Over/Under Estimate:

Letting Call:

Project:

Start Date: Completion Date:

Local Agreement:

Letting of April 9, 2021

Description:

Bridge rehabilitation and reconstruction includes superstructure removal and replacement with 27 inch prestressed
concrete box beams, deck removal and replacement, cleaning and coating of existing beams, replace railing,
concrete sidewalk and approach work on East 8th Street, Cass Street and Park Street over the Boardman River in
the city of Traverse City, Grand Traverse County. This is a Local Agency project.

602

MCS 28005-112301

21-5113

Bidder As-Submitted As-Checked

SameAnlaan Corporation $4,912,071.99 1 **

SameGrand River Construction, Inc. $5,001,723.39 2

SameC. A. Hull Co., Inc. $8,260,162.35 3

Total Number of Bidders: 3 
 
 
4/22/2021 


